Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/12/2024 10:00 AM | Presentation Starts  PO:
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Shipping Address:
Revelry Warehouse

Burgundy Draping to Create a 15" wall

Banquettes - Nice - Mauve Pink Velvet & Wood Legs - 8'
8'W x 33"L x 40"H

Booths - Round Channeled Champagne Velvet 2pc Set
6all [l 10"W3al I 2'% 348 0 3'H

Folding 66" Round table
Folding 8' table

Sofas - Hollywood - Taupe With Acrylic Legs 8'
91"W x 36"L x 30"H

Sofas - Buenos Aires - 4pc Sectional Grey

WE need to 2 Pieces in Burgundy

10'2"'X9'6"

Club & Lounge Chairs - Boston - Club Chair W/ Nailhead
Trim

28"W x 28'L x 28'H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Budapest - Vanity Chair
Burgundy Velvet & Fringe

26"W x 25"L x 28'H

Coffee Tables - Frankfurt - Smokey Glass Top W/ Gold
Frame

4340 B w4348l 0 %1888 B H

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Harper Sloane Productions

12018 Coyne Street
Los Angeles, CA CA

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Qtty Price
1 $16.50
1 $500.00
1 $600.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $400.00
1 $650.00
1 $150.00
1 $180.00
1 $250.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$16.50

$500.00

$600.00

$0.00
$0.00

$400.00

$650.00

$150.00

$180.00

$250.00

$2,746.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$260.92
($0.00)
$3,007.42
($0.00)
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Balance: $3,007.42
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