

Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

06/12/2024 10:00 AM | Presentation Starts

PO: Shipping Address:

Revelry Warehouse

IN-0007490

Harper Sloane Productions 12018 Coyne Street Los Angeles, CA CA

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Burgundy Draping to Create a 15' wall	1	\$16.50	Т	\$16.50
	Banquettes - Nice - Mauve Pink Velvet & Wood Legs - 8' 8'W x 33"L x 40"H	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.00
	Booths - Round Channeled Champagne Velvet 2pc Set 6⤠© 10"₩3⤠© 2½3⤠© 3"H	1	\$600.00	Т	\$600.00
	Folding 66" Round table	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Folding 8' table	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Sofas - Hollywood - Taupe With Acrylic Legs 8' 91"W x 36"L x 30"H	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
an er un	Sofas - Buenos Aires - 4pc Sectional Grey WE need to 2 Pieces in Burgundy 10' 2" X 9' 6"	1	\$650.00	Т	\$650.00
F	Club & Lounge Chairs - Boston - Club Chair W/ Nailhead Trim 28"W x 28"L x 28"H	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Budapest - Vanity Chair Burgundy Velvet & Fringe 26"W x 25"L x 28"H	1	\$180.00	Т	\$180.00
	Coffee Tables - Frankfurt - Smokey Glass Top W/ Gold Frame 43⤠¤ ₩43⤠¤ ±18⤠¤ H	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$2,746.50
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$0.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (0.00%):	\$0.00
	Packing (0.00%):	\$0.00
Notes	Taxes :	\$260.92
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
		\$3,007.42
	Payments:	(\$0.00)

Balance: \$3,007.42